02 NCAC 08D
02 NCAC 08D

02 NCAC 08D .
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508

02 NCAC 08D
02 NCAC 08D
02 NCAC 08D
02 NCAC 08D
02 NCAC 08D

History Note:

.0501
.0502

0503

SECTION .0500 - STANDARD BARREL

DRY COMMODITIES BY VOLUME

DRY COMMODITIES: DIMENSIONS

FOR CRANBERRIES

OMISSION OF ONE HEAD

UNLAWFUL TO SELL EXCEPT IN STANDARD BARREL
INSPECTION AND APPROVAL BY SUPERINTENDENT
APPROVED BARREL: SALE

APPROVED BARREL LABELED OR STAMPED

Authority G.S. 81A-2; 81A-4; 81A-15 through 81A-29;
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1983.



