SECTION .0500 - STANDARD BARREL

02 NCAC 08D .0501	DRY COMMODITIES BY VOLUME
02 NCAC 08D .0502	DRY COMMODITIES: DIMENSIONS
02 NCAC 08D .0503	FOR CRANBERRIES
02 NCAC 08D .0504	OMISSION OF ONE HEAD
02 NCAC 08D .0505	UNLAWFUL TO SELL EXCEPT IN STANDARD BARREL
02 NCAC 08D .0506	INSPECTION AND APPROVAL BY SUPERINTENDENT
02 NCAC 08D .0507	APPROVED BARREL: SALE
02 NCAC 08D .0508	APPROVED BARREL LABELED OR STAMPED

History Note: Authority G.S. 81A-2; 81A-4; 81A-15 through 81A-29; Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. May 1, 1983.